BREADS NM

GARLIC BREAD ° $8.00

Toasted garlic bread

CHEESE BREAD $10.00
CHEESE AND BACON $12.00
CHEESE AND SWEET

CHILLI SAUCE $10.50

o
ENTREE NM

BOWL OF CHIPS @ $10.00

PORK AND FENNEL

MEATBALLS
With dijon aioli and a mixed leaf
and parmesan salad

$16.00

HAND ROLLED VEGETARIAN

SPRING ROLLS
Served with petite salad and a
Thai dipping sauce

$16.00

AMERICAN LOADED FRIES e $20.00
Chips topped with pulled smoked

bourbon barbeque brisket, melted

mozzarella cheese, pico de gallo,

shallots and aioli

SOUTHERN FRIED

CHICKEN TENDERS $20.00
Served with a petite salad and

buttermilk ranch aioli

CHAR SUI PORK BELLY BITES $16.00

Marinated, diced, twice cooked pork
belly coated with a char sui sauce

MAIN NM

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL $24.00
Panko crumbed chicken schnitzel

with chips and salad

Swap to mash potato and

seasonal vegetables

Parmigiana topper

FISH SHOP STYLE

BATTERED HAKE
With chips, salad, lemon, and
chunky tartare

$24.00

MENU

$7.20

$9.00
$10.80

$9.45

$9.00

$14.40

$14.40

$18.00

$18.00

$14.40

$21.60

$3.00
$5.00

$21.60

SALT AND PEPPER

SQUID SALAD

Mixed lettuce, tomato, onion,
cucumber, slaw and a mild sweet
chilli lime dressing

CEASAR SALAD 0 @

Baby cos lettuce topped with
croutons, crispy bacon, shaved
parmesan, boiled egg, and
caesar dressing

$22.00

$20.00

Add grilled chicken

Add prawns

SICILIAN MEATBALL
SPAGHETTI

Pork meatballs in a mildly spiced
arrabbiata sauce, finished with
shaved parmesan.

$27.50

SPAGHETTI CARBONARA @ @526.40
Spaghetti in a creamy sauce

with bacon, onion, and shallots,

finished with shaved parmesan and

egg yolks.

SPAGHETTI GARLIC

PRAWNS $28.60
Prawns with a lemon butter emulsion,

cherry tomatoes, chilli and parsley

Add 6 extra prawns

MARINATED CHICKEN

SUPREME $29.70

Pan fried chicken breast on a warm
leek and brussel sprout salad,
pumpkin puree, and salsa verde.

GRAIN FED SCOTCH 250G @ $36.30
Scotch steak chargrilled to your
liking with chips and salad

Swap to mash potato
and seasonal vegetables e

GRAIN FED RUMP 300G @ $34.10

Rump steak chargrilled to your
liking with chips and salad

Swap to mash potato
and seasonal vegetables @
FRESH PAN SEARED

BARRAMUNDI e
With chips, salad, lemon, and tartare

Swap to mash potato
and seasonal vegetables @

$32.00

PLEASE NOTE

This kitchen contains allergens including dairy, nuts ,gluten, eggs. While all effort is taken to cater to dietry requests, common workspace and fryer

oils are used so please note we cannot guarentee any item is completely allergen free.
Minimal changes can be made to menu items

$20.00

$18.00

$5.00
$8.00

$25.00

$24.00

$26.00

$8.00

$27.00

$33.00

$3.00
$31.00

$3.00

$28.80

$3.00



MAIN

CRUMBED LAMB CUTLETS
Crumbed lamb cutlets (2) with
chips and salad

Add cutlet

PIE OF THE DAY
Please check specials board or ask
our friendly staff on today’s pie.

SALT AND PEPPER SQUID
Served with chips, salad and aioli

GARLIC PRAWNS @
Cooked in a creamy garlic sauce
and served with Jasmine rice

Add 6 extra prawns

BURGERS

NM
$34.10

$21.90

$24.00

$24.00

All Burgers Served on a Milk Bun and Chips

THE BOWLO BURGER @
Wagyu beef, lettuce, tomato,
caramelised onion, beetroot,
cheese, burger sauce

PULLED SMOKED BOURBON

BBQ BRISKET BURGER
With American slaw, fried onion
rings and aioli

SOUTHERN FRIED

CHICKEN BURGER
With a creamy slaw, cheese, bacon
and a buttermilk ranch aioli

AMERICAN

CHEESEBURGER @
Wagyu beef, double cheese,
pickles, onion rings and
burger sauce

VEGETARIAN BURGER °
Vegetable patty, lettuce, tomato,
cheese and aioli

$23.10

$2310

$2310

$2310

$2310

$31.00

$8.00
$19.00

$21.60

$21.60

$8.00

$21.00

$21.00

$21.00

$21.00

$21.00

EXTRAS

Add Bacon $3.00 | Make it a Double $5.00 | Gluten Free Bun $5.00

KIDS MEALS $13.00

CHEESEBURGER with tomato sauce and chips
CHICKEN NUGGETS with tomato sauce and chips
BATTERED FISH with tomato sauce and chips
SPAGHETTI bolognese sauce

SAUCES

Aioli | Tomato Sauce | BBQ Sauce $1.00
Brown Gravy | Creamy Mushroom | Green Peppercorn
Dianne | Creamy Garlic $2.00

Add Garlic Prawn Topper $8.00

DESSERTS NM M

WAFFLE $12.00 $10.80
Served with vanilla bean ice cream
(See staff for todays flavour)

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
With chocolate sauce, chocolate
soil and vanilla bean ice cream

$12.00 $10.80

DEEP FRIED ICE-CREAM $12.00

With your choice of caramel or
chocolate sauce

TAKE AWAY
CONTAINER PRICING

RECTANGLE OR ROUND CONTAINER $1.00
DINNER CLAM $2.00

Ry

$10.80

mond

BOWLING

WVYACLR

CLUB

PLEASE NOTE

This kitchen contains allergens including dairy, nuts ,gluten, eggs. While all effort is taken to cater to dietry requests, common workspace and fryer
oils are used so please note we cannot guarentee any item is completely allergen free.
Minimal changes can be made to menu items




